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72 ei1'U1-.ib:u~qi 44,908 7,913 52,821 52,821 158,463 

73 Ellil"':ii'JTU 187,655 30,975 218,630 218,630 655,890 
' 

74 El 1111ili lilt:\' 63,586 27,051 90,637 90,637 271,911 
' 

75 ElVl851iJ 83,473 33,916 117,389 117,389 352,167 
' 

76 El'Uft"':i1'1.151iJ 192,378 42,203 234,581 234,581 703,743 . 
"':i1il 7;770,969 3,009,826 10,780,795 10,773,933 32,321,799 



b~'Uti~Vl'Umvlei'llubfl~ei'U Lfl'l.:im".i'G11'11tl~rnvi L ".ifl fl'Utl~eivinv 'i11n L ".ifloW'1!15U'tlD1 
' ' ' 

ti ~ ' " ,, 
lll1:UW'l~ CU51'Ul'l151'1".i1'il1'll'J !'l.Vl'l. 5:1.lbVl'il'l'l'l:::b'il1~nb5B 

b'11'i41'il'!41mru'1i1LJi1n'l!lru Bfl'l".i1'tln:1.11~ .:i1vi~ .:i1vi~ 3 (m'lil1".i'1'il'lB'Ll~ 2) . ' 
• d 

'lB'Un1'i51'l1'il'lB'U'Vl 2 

i:i'1~u I ~.:i'Vl1vi 

'11mm1:uau'tl . 
'11'U1'U8U'il (~'1) I \11'1.!'d'UU:l.11 (~'1) I bbfl:::U:U1'lB'U~ 2 I ~V15'l'lbVll.J (~1) . 

(~1) 

\l1'UTLib~'U~V15".i".i 

b-Wll ('U1'Vl) 

1 lm~-d 20,503 20,385 40,888 10,027 300,810 

2 I n11:\J'il'U'4~ 163,431 67,045 230,476 39,730 1,191,900 

3 ln1'!4~'Uff . 154,762 21,403 176,165 24,879 746,370 

4 ln1bbW<lb'l'l'tl".i 130,219 53,481 183,700 55,927 1,677,810 

5 i VB'UbUl'U 194,802 35,542 230,344 41,659 1,249,770 

6 l~'U'Vl'4~ 100,393 32,433 132,826 15,416 462,480 

7 lu~bil.:ib'Vl'l1 109,733 62,461 172,194 26,025 780,750 

8 l'tl~'4~ 159,47'0 58, 163 217,633 61,599 1,847,970 

9 I i'v'U1'Vl 70,509 32,184 102,693 10,097 302,910 

10 li'v.n" 
" 

153,339 38,948 192,287 15,330 459,900 

11 1ipm'l 96,738 45,058 141,796 22,230 666,900 

12 lb-lil'J<l'l11'.1 140,189 62,131 202,320 23,856 715,680 

13 IL-lil'J<ll'V!:i.i 216,844 95,981 312,825 34,025 1,020,750 

14 11'1-r.:i 68,116 48,037 116,153 30,935 928,050 

15 l1'1'l1Vl 36,748 19,795 56,543 10,427 312,810 

16 lmn 78,036 28,307 106,343 8,665 259,950 

17 l'Ufl'l'l.!1!'.ln 58,109 31,293 89,402 19,330 579,900 

18 !'Llfl'ltl~ll 108,207 53,115 161,322 25,733 771,990 

19 l'Ufl'l'l'l'l..l:U 82,392 10,189 92,581 9,803 294,090 

20 I 'Ufl'l'l1'tl~:l.l1 383,198 136,249 519,447 37,087 1,112,610 

21 l'Llfl'lfl~5".iW".i1'tl 167,743 99,486 267,229 55,610 1,668,300 

22 I 'Ufl'l51'l".irl 205,796 88,208 294,004 39,980 1,199,400 

23 l'U'U'Vl'L!~ 73,758 30,341 104,099 5,827 174,810 

24lm1'5115 12,681 27,949 40,630 5,538 166,140 

251'11'1..l 55,841 13,153 68,994 8,699 260,970 

26lu.:im'l4 44,600 9,600 54,200 3,128 93,840 

27lu~-iw:l , 266,240 85,301 351,541 7,176 215,280 



b",l'UBVl'\/l'U'Ub~B'llrnf\~B'U lf\'i-!lf11'i~V11tl~BVI l 'if\ f\'UU~B VlnEJ 'il1n l 'if\Yl'l:lr;IU'UD1 
' ' ' 

Vt1U'V'l'i::tlru51'Ur111;'11'1'J1'il1'iV fl.Vl'i. '1m~'il'V'l'i::b~1~nL5B 
" 

b~1.W1'il~1mru1~EJ~n'l:lru Bf\'i'i1'!lnm5 -:i1V1~ -:i1V1~ 3 (rn'i~1'i1'il'it1'U~ 2) 
' ' 

'iB'Uf11'iR1'i1'il'iB'U~ 2 

a1~'U -5-:i'Vl1Vt 

'11'U1'U'i1 U'jU'U 
'il1'U1'Ub",l'U<il'V1'1'i'i .. 

'il1m'U~u'U C~1) 'il1'U1'Ubb"1 (~1) u~::bbU1'iB'U'VI 2 <il'V15'i'iboWU (~1) 
b~U ('U1'VI) 

(~1) 

28 uviu51\1 137,032 61,323 198,355 6,731 201,930 

29 tl'l::'il1'UR'i'!l'Us 78,844 27,330 106,174 49,712 1,491,360 

30 tl'l1;;i'LI'll~ 99,079 38,634 137,713 8,718 261,540 

31 \lvim\1 11,813 22,635 34,448 7,971 239,130 

32 'V'l'i::'Ul'l'lfl5B EJ5EJ1 121,582 76,345 197,927 16,922 507,660 
' 

33 -w::w1 56,001 21,417 77,418 6,588 197,640 

34 'V'l-!l-!11 16,700 16,147 32,847 3,759 112,770 

35 
v 

'V'l'Vl<)-!I 41,254 24,011 65,265 14,413 432,390 

36 oW~Vl'i 94,128 53,281 147,409 15,996 479,880 

37 oW'l!IO{fan 115,144 47,561 162,705 29,068 872,040 

38 b'V'l'U'l'U5 92,370 38,935 131,305 11,630 348,900 
' 

39 ' 143,053 56,376 199,429 35,111 1,053,330 b'V'l'U'i\j'iru 

40 bb'V'l~ 49,312 19,897 69,209 11,372 341,160 

41 "' 10,134 7,914 18,048 175 5,250 mnvi 
" 

42 U'\/1151'if\1U 122,725 20,630 143,355 10,121 303,630 

43 l.jnVl1'Vl1'i 53,975 10,882 64,857 8,678 260,340 

44 u:Urit1-:i5t1'U 21,613 9,928 31,541 7,685 230,550 

45 E.Jfa5'l 79,062 19,020 98,082 8,567 257,010 

46 EJ::m 12,177 17,608 29,785 4,364 130,920 

47 " "' 184,570 27,044 211,614 41,226 1,236,780 'ieJE.JbeJVI 

48 'i::'UeJ-!I 18,076 10,637 28,713 8,030 240,900 

49 'i::EJB-!I 124,648 44,233 168,881 8,762 262,860 

50 'i1'Ull~ 146,000 58,242 204,242 48,350 1,450,500 

51 ~'V'l'll5 137,375 62,753 200,128 12,763 382,890 



b~'UBlil'Vl'U'Ub'l~B.UtnR~B'Ulf'l'i-:!n1'i~lil{tlftBlil hf'l f'l'UUftBlilflEJ '11n hA-vi'l:l5i1"llU1 . . . 
lil1:U'\'l'i:::tlru51'Ul'1151il'l1'11'iv fl.m. 5:ul~'il'\'l'i:::b~1ftm5e:i 

" 
b~1Vl1'1V11mru1'1v;;ln'l:lru Bf'l'i'i1"lJnm'{ -:i1lil~ -:11\ll~ 3 (m'l-.11'l1'1wu~ 2) , . 

• d 
'iB'Un1'i51'i1'1'iB'U'VI 2 

il1~u 
~ ~ 

'1-l'Vl11il 

i1'U1'U'i1:U'1i1"ll . 
i1'U1'Ub~'U'ii'lil5'i'i d 

i1'U1'U5i1"ll (v\1) i1'U1'Ubb:IJ1 (v\1) Uft:::bb:IJ1'iB'IJ'VI 2 'ii'lil5'i'lb'Vi:U (v\1) 
b¥il.I ('U1'VI) 

, 

(v\1) 

52 i11tl1-:i 83,581 29,776 113,357 9,263 277,890 

53 i11'1'l'U 49,717 15,157 64,874 6,047 181,410 
" 

54 bftEJ 88,918 17,163 106,081 4,823 144,690 

55 11'fo:an'l:I 180,881 55,241 236,122 45,162 1,354,860 

56 50ft'UR'i 153,537 27,261 180,798 17,228 516,840 

57 5-l"llft1 98,979 57,831 156,810 45;738 1,372,140 

58 51ilft 14,377 17,389 31,766 3,283 98,490 
" 

59 5:U'Vl'itl'i1m'i 93,174 47,583 140,757 16,467 494,010 , 

60 5l.J'Vl'i5-lf'l'i1:U 35,480 11,152 46,632 8,007 240,210 

61 5:U'Vl'i51f'l'i 40,361 17,553 57,914 1,214 36,420 . 
62 5'i:::bUl1 108,116 42,557 150,673 28,389 851,670 

63 5'i:::1i'{ 130,508 59,163 189,671 27,628 828,840 

64 ~-:iifo'{ 49,316 27,848 77,164 4,752 142,560 , 

65 5l"ll~EJ 114,984 49,418 164,402 17,819 534,570 , 

66 5'\'l'i'iruu'{ 152,520 81,340 233,860 35,661 1,069,830 . . 
67 ~'i1'1:1!]{5TU 132,382 73,166 205,548 43,592 1,307,760 

68 5~'U'VI{ 174,157 66,818 240,975 4,937 148,110 , 

69 'Vl'UB-:!f'l1EJ 60,307 30,072 90,379 8,839 265,170 

70 'Vl'UB-:!tf1i11.n 67,387 10,959 78,346 10,602 318,060 
" 

71 B1-l'VIB-l 51,223 31,300 82,523 4,123 123,690 

72 el1'U1'1b'il~qj 44,908 7,913 52,821 2,511 75,330 

73 Blil'i51U 187,655 30,975 218,630 26,578 797,340 , 

74 ~ ' 63,586 27,051 90,637 8,136 244,080 'llil'llillilf:I 

75 
v .. 

83,473 33,916 117,389 21,653 649,590 'l'VIE.151'U 

76 B'Uft'i1"lJ51U 192,378 . 42,203 234,581 71,199 2,135,970 

7,770,969 3,009,826 10,780,795 1,499,101 44,973,030 



ttum1a.:i1'1JnTi~1tu'IJnTillei.:in'IJtti;i:::f11u1u.1hflil"Mau'Uu1 . . 
':ieitJn1':iif1'l''Hl'HJUvi 1 ':iil\Jn1':iil1'l'1'1'l'il\Jvj 2 

i:h~u ~~'Vl1ti ;i1u1uq1T'll Coi1l .J'1u1uu.:1n Coi1l .J'1u1un1Jqu'lJ .J'T1.nuq1T'll .J'1'1.!1'UU.:IJ1 .J'1'1.!1'U':i1:1J ;i1u1u <i1il1'fl<iluu.a1 iltj':i::'Vl'i1~n1';j ilti1fl<iluq1T'll ;i1u1u .J'1'1.!1'U .J'1u1u ilU'l'l. vi -:;1uil'll'l'1. 

bb1'1::bb:IJ1':iil\Jvj 1 Coi1l Coi1J i!U'llU1'1::bb:IJ1 il'll'l'l. -:;1u ((~al ~ti<i1il1fl<il'U bb1'1Zbb:IJ1bba1 il'll'l'l.ii il'll'l'l. Ei~'W iltj':i::'Vl'i1~ 
d 
'1'1'i1tl~1'U 

Coi1l wuvi 2 Coi1l il\J'1. ((~al Coi1l ;;iluiyiy'1i1 ii;Jmj'iyiy'1i/ n1':iililn ifil!J1'1Ua1 

L'l'lfluiyiy'1i L'l'lfluiyiy'1i ;;iluiyiy'1i1L'l'lfl 

bba1 Ur:ycy~ 

1 m::d 15,096 17,551 32,647 20,503 20,385 40,888 62 

2 miy;iu'-!:j 140,009 57,150 197,159 163,431 67,045 230,476 122 

3 nTl'liluq 137,109 18,979 156,088 154,762 21,403 176,165 151 

4 01bb'l'Nb'Yi'IJ'i 93,110 37,579 130,689 130,219 53,481 183,700 90 

5 'llil'Ubbri'U 168,472 30,590 199,062 194,802 35,542 230,344 225 

6 ~'U'l'l'\.!:j 88,999 32,695 121,694 100,393 32,433 132,826 82 

7 i!l:b:ii~b'l'l':i1 94,038 54,659 148,697 109,733 62,461 172,194 109 

8 'll1'1'4:j 115,793 42,368 158,161 159,470 58,163 217,633 98 

9 iiti'l.!1'1'1 64,871 30,475 95,346 70,509 32,184 102,693 60 

10 .ijEUJil 143,226 35,834 179,060 153,339 38,948 192,287 143 

11 '!llJ'Yi';j 84,826 43,535 128,361 96,738 45,058 141,796 79 

12 b~!J~';j1!J 126,912 56,158 183,070 140,189 62,131 202,320 144 

13 L~EJ~t'Vl!.i 202,799 88,061 290,860 216,844 95,981 312,825 211 

14 ti'i'~ 50,130 36,462 86,592 68,116 48,037 116,153 100 

15 tl':i1tl 29,787 16,430 46,217 36,748 19,795 56,543 44 

16 ti1n 72,013 27,167 99,180 78,036 28,307 106,343 69 

17 'Ufl':i'l.!1!ln 50,991 24,602 75,593 58,109 31,293 89,402 46 

18 'l.!fl':iU,l!:IJ 94,675 41,949 136,624 108,207 53,115 161,322 117 

19 'Ufl'l''Yi'UIJ 74,804 8,856 83,660 82,392 10,189 92,581 104 

20 'Ufl':i':i1'1Jfl:IJ1 357,283 128,248 485,531 383,198 136,249 519,447 334 

21 'Ufl'ii'1:jli';j';j:IJ';j1'1J 138,922 80,172 219,094 167,743 99,486 267,229 185 

22 uf1-:;a1-:;-:;f1 183,865 75,598 259,463 205,796 88,208 294,004 143 

23 'U'U'l'l'\.!:j 69,653 28,658 98,311 73,758 30,341 104,099 46 



ttuu':i1a.:i1'1Jn1':i~1til'IJn1':iuei.:in'IJtt~:::l'l1ul'l:ul-:il'liil~au'llu1 . . 
'iil\Jn1'iri1'i1'il'Hl'U~ 1 'iil'Un1'iri1'i1'il'iil'U~ 2 

ti'11ii'u ~~Vl1'il '11'1.11'1.!qu'll Clii'1> '11'Ll1'l.!1,1,:u1 Clii'1l ;J1'1.11'Llnuqu'll ;11'1.11'1.!qu'll '11'1.11'1.!U:U1 ;l1'1.11'U'i1:U ;l1u1'l.! iHil1'11-il'Llbbll1 iltj'i::Vl':h~n1'i il'i11'11~uqu'!I ;l1u1'l.! ;l1'1.11'U '11'1.11'1.1 il'll'l'I. ~ 11:u il'll'l'I. · 

mi:m:U1'iil'll~ 1 Clii'1l Clii'1l qu'!ltLa::u,:u1 iltl'l'I. 11:u ([Cial ~'iliHil1R<iJ'l.I Lta::tb:!J1LLll1 lltl'VI. !i il'll'l'I. Ei'~'W lltj'i::vi'i1~ ~'i1!J~1'1.1 

Clii'1> 'iilu~ 2 Clii'1l il'U'il. ([Cial (1ii'1) ;foucycy1i1 n;foucycy1i1 n1'i!liln ;fo~mta1 

L'Vlf1Ucycy1i L'Vlf1U'l!'l!1i -ifoucycy1i/L'l'lf1 

LLll'l ucycy1i 

24 'l.l'i1ii11a 11,230 24.431 35,661 12,681 27,949 40,630 89 

25 1l1'LI 50.491 11,214 61,705 55,841 13,153 68,994 100 

26 ii~mw 47,915 9,089 57,004 44,600 9,600 54,200 60 

27 '4~-!1Jd 261,887 84,197 346,084 266,240 85,301 351,541 209 

28 tl'll:u:;1u 133,720 59,095 192,815 137,032 61,323 198,355 65 

29 t11:::;i1uM'li'Llil 42,180 14,332 56,512 78,844 27,330 106,174 61 

30 tl11~u'I.(~ 93,751 36,075 129,826 99,079 38,634 137,713 70 

31 il'il'i11u 10,103 17,697 27,800 11,813 22,635 34,448 114 

32 'l'l'i::'IJR'ifl~il~:i!J1 125,689 74,592 200,281 121,582 76,345 197,927 158 

33 'l'IZL!J1 53,379 18,985 72,364 56,001 21,417 77,418 72 

34 oWH1 16,499 14,605 31,104 16,700 16,147 32,847 52 

35 oW'l'l!j~ 32,776 20,478 53,254 41,254 24,011 65,265 74 

36 Vl~'il'i 83,517 50,312 133,829 94,128 53,281 147,409 102 

37 Vl1'1!!jLan 113,486 43,799 157,285 115,144 47,561 162,705 103 

38 L'l'l'll'i'l!~ 86,434 35,906 122,340 92,370 38,935 131,305 85 

39 L'l'l'll'i\J'iW 125,475 46,591 172,066 143,053 56,376 199.429 128 

40 LL'l'I~ 41,898 16,775 58,673 49,312 19,897 69,209 84 

41 " 10,069 7,804 17,873 10,134 7,914 18,048 19 IJLn'il 

42 :UV11il1'iR1:U 119,335 16,923 136,258 122,725 20,630 143,355 143 

43 31n'i11vi11 47,931 9,076 57,007 53,975 10,882 64,857 55 

44 mhiil~itil'LI 16,950 8,144 25,094 21,613 9,928 31,541 50 

45 e1a:;., 73,509 19,667 93,176 79,062 19,020 98,082 88 

46 e::a1 10,488 18,988 29.476 12,177 17,608 29,785 64 

47 
u d 

149,714 25,304 175,018 184,570 27,044 211,614 203 'iil!Jbil'il 



bb'Uu:i1El.:11'!Jn1':i~1b U'!Jn1':iUeNn'Lltbiil:::f'l1'Uf'l:IJ b ':if'IW'M5U"!IU1 
' ' 

'jiJ\Jn1'iihi1~'iil\Jvi 1 'iil\Jn1'iri1''l1~'iil\Jvi 2 -

ii1~\J ~~·l'l'i'~ '11u1uqu'll <~1> ;l1'1J1'1JUJJ1 (~1) '11u1u .. 1:uqu'IJ ;l1u1uq'li''ll '11'1J1'1JLL:IJ1 ;l1u1un:u '11u1u ~il1f'l<iJ\JLLa1 vtjwl'l';h~m'i 5~1R<iluqu'll '11u1u '11'1J1'1J ;l1u1u ilU'l'I. vi 'i'l:UilU'l'I. 

Lta::U:IJ'l'iil\Jvj 1 (~1) (~1) qu'llua::u:u1 ilU'l'I. 'i1:U ((~al ~~~il1f'l<il'IJ tta::u:u1ua1 ilU'l'l.jj ilU'l'I. !i~bi iltj'i::'>l'i1~ 
d 
'l'l'i1fl~1'1J 

(~1) 'iil\Jvi 2 (~1) il\J~. ((~al (~1) -iiilu!\J!\J'1il jj;JilU'!\J!\J'1il n1'iililn ilv~atLa1 

L'l'lffU!\J!\J1i L'l'lffU!\J!\J'1i -iiilU'l!!\J1i/L'l'lff 

ua1 U'l!'l!1i 

48 'iZ'IJil~ 13,827 7,361 21,188 18,076 10,637 28,713 31 

49 'iZ!Jil~ 121,070 42,830 163,900 124,648 44,233 168,881 68 

so 'i1'1lt[~ 120,860 46,672 167,532 146,000 58,242 204,242 112 

51 a"Wt(~ 129,401 63,494 192,895 137,375 62,753 200,128 126 

52 ii11.l1~ 77,221 28,115 105,336 83,581 29,776 113,357 104 

53 ii1~'1J 47,055 14,160 61,215 49,717 15,157 64,874 58 

54 La!J 85,259 16,322 101,581 88,918 17,163 106,081 101 

55 A1a::m-.i 146,831 46,103 192,934 180,881 55,241 236,122 217 

56 anaui'l'i 138,851 26,597 165,448 153,537 27,261 180,798 141 

57 a~'IJa1 69,615 44,228 113,843 98,979 57,831 156,810 141 

58 a~a 11,567 18,339 29,906 14,377 17,389 31,766 42 

59 illj'l'l'iU'i1n1'i 86,870 43,166 130,036 93,174 47,583 140,757 49 

60 illj'l'l'iil~i'l'i1:1J 32,504 10,719 43,223 35,480 11,152 46,632 36 

61 '1lj'l'l'i'11i'l'i 42,101 17,442 59,543 40,361 17,553 57,914 38 

62 il'i::1.tr'i1 91,619 37,911 129,530 108,116 42,557 150,673 66 

63 fl'iZ\(i 114,926 52,922 167,848 130,508 59,163 189,671 109 

64 il~'lhj1 49,273 26,085 75,358 49,316 27,848 77,164 42 

65 ql'llVifl 104,233 45,378 149,611 114,984 49,418 164,402 91 

66 q'W'i'iW'lj1 140,127 78,824 218,951 152,520 81,340 233,860 127 

67 q'i1-.i!Ji:;1'1 116,218 60,015 176,233 132,382 73,166 205,548 138 

68 q'iu'l'li 171,056 65,551 236,607 174,157 66,818 240,975 173 

69 '>l'Uil~i'l1fl 49,585 36,237 85,822 60,307 30,072 90,379 68 

70 '>l'\Jil~u1ii11.1 60,440 9,935 70,375 67,387 10,959 78,346 68 

71 ii1~'1'lil~ 55,256 31,811 87,067 51,223 31,300 82,523 65 



1fl'Un11ifri'l'ilWU~ 1 
• d 

·rnum1a1n'il1<1u~ 2 

a1~u ~~'111-i\ij 'ii1u1uqu'lf <~1> \i1'U'l'UbUJ'l (~'l) '11u1u11:uqu'lf '11u1uqu'lf 'ii1'U'J'Ubb:U'l 1i1'U'J'U1'l:U 1i1'U'J'U ~fl-il'l~'Ubbii''l <Jtj'i~'lll'i1~n1l 5\ij-ifl~uqu'lf 'ii1'U'J'U 'ii1'U'l'U 'ii1'U'J'U <Jtl~. ~ 'i'l:U <Jtl~. 

bba~U:U'l'i<J'U~ 1 (~'J) (~'l) qu'lfua~u:u1 <Jtl~. 'j'J:!J CWia> ~\ij~fl-il'l~'U bbGIZbb:U'lbbii''l <Jtl~. ii <Jtl~. !T~bi fl~'i'Z'lll'i1~ 
d 
~'i1!N1'U 

(~'J) 'ifl'U~ 2 (~'l) fl'U'il. (LW!a> (~'l) ifmj'l!'l!°W iiif<1u'l!'l!1il m1<1<1n if<J~!lbbii''l 

b~AU°!l!'l!1i b~AU°!l!'l!1i i1<1U!!!!!!1i/mA 
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72 eJ1'U1'ilb'il"i'l! 43,489 7,832 51,321 44,908 7,913 52,821 64 

73 ;i\ij1i;1i1 169,144 26,588 195,732 187,655 30,975 218,630 181 

74 'l\ij'j~\ijtl 57,720 24,781 82,501 63,586 27,051 90,637 80 

75 ;iVl!Ji;1i1 69,522 27,424 96,946 83,473 33,916 117,389 64 

76 ;iua'i1'1fi;1u 136,273 31,195 167,468 192,378 42,203 234,581 239 
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